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Price
10.80 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

5.88% (0.60)

DK0010158500
PARKST A

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Other
Stock

19 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

10.40 DKK (4,485)

10.80 DKK (893)
10.20 DKK
10.80 DKK
10.00 DKK
10.20 DKK

10.394457 DKK
17,211
178,899.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010158500&ID_NOTATION=1971435
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=821af00b868e2efec6d330c3ec2bd18859a0df5521d53975d56e0cd328d0fb8b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12b73731adc619809&time=1715963890&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb8548acd698f2539c30b3b8ae0e9a369b40c71e39f4e9652b9e8dcf52ca5bd5&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6be40d689bec71164&time=1715963890&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7959dbd9db9a62620cd22bcc7c23bd212dd5f959992462f727f68b1ce44805d5&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b69f930bdfdbb6835&time=1715963890&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cba09b1b880f81e6641415dde5de485353ddcafe6a5032d9060725fc6ca65767&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fbbfff2c5ba62c23c&time=1715963890&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=524d53e8e17cf54103961cfb0843e9fc89662a0892ec3e37ddf4e60c1b0569a6&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=558d920db661bfb6d&time=1715963890&tool=RSC

PARK STREET A/S'A’

Details

2024/05/16 16:28:53

Price
10.80 DKK

Difference

(] 5.88% (0.60)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010158500
PARKST A

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Other

Stock

19 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.40 DKK (4,485)
Ask (Ask size) 10.80 DKK (893)
Open 10.20 DKK
High 10.80 DKK
Low 10.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 10.20 DKK
VWAP 10.394457 DKK
Volume (pcs) 17,211
Trading volume 178,899.00
Number of trades 9
Last size 7
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +21.35% +0.00% -4.85%
Perf (abs.) +1.90 +0.00 -0.55
Beta 0.19 0.13 0.23
Volatility 59.90 69.15 62.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PARK STREET A/S 'A’

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 16:28 10.80 DKK 0.18
Copenhagen 16

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 6.86 DKK 0.00
Exchange 21

10.40 DKK (3,772)
11.19 DKK (3,640)

9.62 DKK (7,361)

9.51 DKK (3,821)

12.30 DKK (2024/04/04)
7.50 DKK (2024/01/10)
12.30 DKK (2024/04/04)
7.50 DKK (2023/12/05)

Number of
trades

9
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1971435
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023274
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023274

PARK STREET A/S'A’

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

‘l PARK STREET

Contact Details
PARK STREET

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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